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Riverside Runners,

Inc.

Foundation / Centra 5k Run for Scholarships
High Bridge Trail

Farmville, VA March 14,
Name City
Matthew Bapties Cumberland
Ryan Kiger Pamplin
Fernando Garcia Blackstone
Nathan Layman Cumberland
John Bapties Cumberland
Allan Werechter Midlothian
Lori Kluck Farmville
Daniel Layman Cumberland
Ayinde Meredith Crewe
Melissa Williams Amelia
Zane Harshman Wingina
Brian Martinez Farmville
Laura Khol Buckingham
Sue Bapties Cumberland
Rachel Thomson Farmville
Charles Motter Farmville
Jacob Mullins Cartersville
Richard Nuckols Cumberland
Mike Kiehl Farmville
Mary Walton Bumpass
Chris Seaver Powhatan
Darian Lipscomb Farmville
Jimmy Gates Rice
Grant Hearn Powhatan
Asim Shabbir Farmville
Dan Hearn Powhatan
Lee Bidwell Farmville
Alyce Loeser Farmville
Valerie Peachey Cumberland
Amy Peachy Cumberland
Katie Harshman Wingina
Courtenay Kelly Richmond
Kathy Garcia Blackstone
Justin Reid Farmville
Megan Pierson Richmond
Tim Pierson Farmville
Albert Bappert Farmville
Tom Walton Powhatan
Michele Corneau Rice
Sarah Loth Farmville
Fred Fye Crewe
Wendy Scruggs Cullen
Ann Dru Scruggs Cullen
Christopher McMilli Cumberland
Dennis Ownby Cumberland
Dawson Seaver Powhatan
Ryan Griffin Nottoway
Ryan Stouffer Farmville
Lindsey Nichols Meherrin
Melissa Wright Farmville
Kendrick Layman Cumberland

Rebecca Staton

Dillwyn

info@riversiderunner.com

2015

St Ag Sex Time
VA 16 M 18:
VA 17 M 19
VA 15 M 20
VA 17 M 20
VA 18 M 21
VA 24 M 21
VA 36 F 21
VA 15 M 21
VA 15 M 22:
VA 41 F 22
VA 34 M 22
VA 17 M 22
VA 27 F 22
VA 57 F 23:
VA 22 F 23:
VA 40 M 23
VA 22 M 24
VA 58 M 24
OH 56 M 24
VA 36 F 24
VA 44 M 25:
VA 13 M 25:
VA 72 M 26
VA 9 M 26
VA 26 M 26
VA 37 M 26
VA 52 F 26
VA 29 F 26
VA 14 F 26
VA 19 F 26
VA 28 F 27
VA 24 F 27
VA 19 F 27
VA 27 M 28
VA 25 F 28
VA 66 M 28:
VA 41 M 28:
VA 66 M 28
VA 50 F 28
VA 29 F 29
VA 55 M 29
VA 35 F 29
VA 29 F 29
VA 44 M 29
VA 43 M 29
VA 12 M 29
VA 26 M 30
VA 33 M 30
VA 29 F 30
VA 17 F 31
VA 22 M 32
VA 35 F 32

Pace
42 6:02
:09 6:11
:03 6:29
:09 6:30
:07 6:49
:32  6:57
:40 7:00
:59 7:06
12 7:10
126 7:15
134 T7:17
:39 7:19
:40 7:19
22  7:33
34 7:37
:52  7:42
:00 7:45
:08 7:48
:16 7:50
:31 7:55
21 8:11
29 8:14
:11 8:27
:17 8:29
:24 8:31
:36 8:35
142 8:37
:47 8:39
:50 8:40
:51 8:40
:17 8:49
:20 8:50
:50 8:59
:00 9:02
:08 9:05
11 9:06
23 9:10
:31 9:12
:58 9:21
:06 9:24
:08 9:24
:10  9:25
:13 9:26
:39 9:34
142 9:35
:49 9:38
:02 9:42
:09 9:44
:28 9:50
36 10:12
15 10:25
17 10:25



53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Mindy Pierson
Ilsa Loeser
Mattie Howell
Emma Staton
Carol Thomson
Lincoln Hearn
Richard Walton
Jackie Sadler
Ashley Handy
Sarah Booker

Pj Shepherd
Kara Shorter
Jackson Hearn
Kelley Hearn
Mike Kropf

Ava Tucker
Diane Walton
Tanya Mayes
Lindsay Graybill
Winfield Willis
Jackie Murphy
Charles Ross
Julie Ross
Maura Campbell
Georgina Handy
Constance Garner
Genny Ruff
Sarah Reynolds
Allie Jarett
Regina Schwabe
Andrew Elder
Sam Jaboory
Sally Paquette
Carrie Hayes
Rochelle Clabough
Kayla Peterson
Megan Ayers
Bruce Robinson
Caylor Scales
Crystal Shepherd
Dorrie Mullins
Eden Church
Karla Wilson
Raymond Pacheco
Amy Tucker

Kara Kitchen
Jeffrey Scales
Parker York
Dani Murray
Misha Handy
Sadie Tucker
Onie McKenzie
Jessica Ruff
Daphne Burress
Ross Amyx
Brycen Volpl
Sheri McGuire
Louise Waller
Emily Lawhorne
Melanie Scruggs

Farmville
Farmville
Farmville
Dillwyn
Farmville
Powhatan
Powhattan
Rice
Farmville
Appomattox
Wilsons
Crewe
Powhatan
Powhatan
Farmville
Powhatan
Powhatan
Richmond
Farmville
Farmville
Dillwyn
Farmville
Farmville
Powhatan
Farmville
Farmville
Farmville
Farmville
Nottoway
Pamplin
Pamplin

Madison Heights

Powhatan
Lynchburg
Appomattox

Fredericksburg
Mechanicsville

Cartersville
Cartersville
Cullen
Cartersville
Farmville
Farmville
Richmond
Powhatan
Buckingham
Cartersville
Rice
Farmville
Farmville
Powhatan
Farmville
Clarksville
Manakin Sabot
Manakin Sabot
Pohattan
Farmville
Farmville
Phenix
Cullen

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

56
31
44

56

61
50
13
37
51
41

38
25

64
43
22
25
35
56
47
13
44
20
21
32
27
65
42
32
60
39
44
19
18
59
14
31
53
21
67
47
40
32
52
23
33
19
12
56
61
49
46

46
36
99
29
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41:
41:
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43:
43:
44
45:
48:
48:
49:
49;
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:

40
49
25
29
42
44
44
55
03
03
45
45
49
49
00
01
02
19
30
05
08
15
16
31
59
09
09
11
18
23
26
51
00
14
28
16
16
29
33
34
45
25
26
27
49
33
00
34
27
57
54
55
13
14
14
45
59
59
46
47
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12:
:00
12:
:02
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:04
14:
:50
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

12

12

14

14

33
36
47
49
53
53
53
57
00
00
13
13
14
14
18
18
19
24
28
39
40
42
42
47
56
00

00

04
05
13
16
20
25
40
40
45
46
46
50
03
03
23
30
44
53

21

47
47
53
53
53
03
08
08
23
23
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17

11
11
11

26
26
30
35
35
43
07
10
10
11
12
12
21
21
21
22
30
30
48
49
53
04
05
10
10
12
15
15
16
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
03
03

113 Bettina Scales Cartersville VA 24 F 53:14
114 Sherre Atkins Rice VA 29 F 53:14
115 Brenda Richards Green Bay VA 22 F 53:15
116 Catherine Campbell Powhatan VA 43 F 53:20
117 Caroline Vick Meherrin VA 25 F 54:01
118 Matt Dotten Summit NJ 25 M 54:02
119 Anita Scales Cartersville VA 23 F 54:12
120 Nelson Harshman Smithsburg MD 69 M 54:28
121 Beverly Harshman Smithsburg MD 65 F 54:28
122 Michelle Lipscomb Farmville VA 47 F 54:53
123 Bridgette Bland Farmville VA 29 F 56:09
124 Virginia Gills Cartersville VA 99 F 56:17
125 Kesha Brown Farmville VA 47 F 56:18
126 Jo Ann Vaughan Farmville VA 68 F 56:21
127 George Lewis Ashland VA 59 M 56:25
128 Bonna Lewis Ashland VA 58 F 56:25
129 Olinga Scales Cartersville VA 51 F 56:51
130 Dana Kieran Farmville VA 42 F 56:51
131 Berkley Henshaw Farmville VA 25 F 56:52
132 Christopher Watson Farmville VA 18 M 56:55
133 Kathryn Garrett Powhattan VA 51 F 57:20
134 Chip Toms Green Biar VA 99 M 57:21
135 Megan Napier Dillwyn VA 46 F 58:16
136 Tina Banton Cumberland VA 47 M 58:17
137 Kenai Eggleston Farmville VA 9 F 58:31
138 Zachary Wright Cumberland VA 13 M 59:05
139 Jacob Raby Cumberland VA 14 M 59:09
140 Crystal Poindexter Charlotte Court Hous VA 34 F 59:22
141 Staylah Poindexter Charlotte Court Hous VA 12 F 59:22
142 Shanika Mitchell Farmville VA 39 F 59:31
143 Kim White Powhatan VA 52 F 59:38
144 Carter White Powhatan VA 26 M 59:39
145 Shaiyana Mitchell Farmville VA 14 F 59:42
146 Steve Griffin Nottoway VA 55 M 1:00:44
147 Amy Griffin Nottoway VA 47 F 1:00:45
148 Larry Proffitt Powhattan VA 65 M 1:00:46
149 Mason Raby Cumberland VA 11 M 1:00:47
150 Cheri Raby Cumberland VA 46 F 1:00:47
151 Valarie Bowles Farmville VA 43 F 1:00:48
152 Kemani Bowles Farmville VA 11 F 1:00:48
153 Catina Settle Farmville VA 41 F 1:02:07
154 Kortnei Settle Farmville VA 13 F 1:02:08
Foundation / Centra 5k Run for Scholarships
High Bridge Trail
Farmville, VA March 15, 2014
*kkkhkkhkk Kk kK AWARDS LIST *hkkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkkhkkk*
Kk k Kk kkkkk ok MALE SK RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name Ag City St Time Pace

1 Matthew Bapties 16 Cumberland VA 18:42 6:02

2 Ryan Kiger 17 Pamplin VA 19:09 6:11

3 Fernando Garcia 15 Blackstone VA 20:03 6:29

FrRkkkkkkkk FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS* * ¥ sk sk



Place Name Ag City St Time Pace
1 Lori Kluck 36 Farmville VA 21:40 7:00
2 Melissa Williams 41 Amelia VA 22:26 7:15
3 Laura Khol 27 Buckingham VA 22:40 7:19

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
1 24 Grant Hearn 9 Powhatan
2 46 Dawson Seaver 12 Powhatan
3 58 Lincoln Hearn 7 Powhatan
4 65 Jackson Hearn 5 Powhatan
5 108 Brycen Volpl 7 Pohattan
6 149 Mason Raby 11 Cumberland
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
1 56 Emma Staton 9 Dillwyn
2 68 Ava Tucker 9 Powhatan
3 103 Sadie Tucker 12 Powhatan
4 137 Kenai Eggleston 9 Farmville
5 141 Staylah Poindexter 12 Charlotte Court House
6 152 Kemani Bowles 11 Farmville
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19
1 4 Nathan Layman 17 Cumberland
2 5 John Bapties 18 Cumberland
3 8 Daniel Layman 15 Cumberland
4 9 Ayinde Meredith 15 Crewe
5 12 Brian Martinez 17 Farmville
6 22 Darian Lipscomb 13 Farmville
7 132 Christopher Watson 18 Farmville
8 138 Zachary Wright 13 Cumberland
9 139 Jacob Raby 14 Cumberland
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19
1 29 Valerie Peachey 14 Cumberland
2 30 Amy Peachy 19 Cumberland
3 33 Kathy Garcia 19 Blackstone
4 50 Melissa Wright 17 Farmville
5 61 Ashley Handy 13 Farmville
6 76 Maura Campbell 13 Powhatan
7 88 Kayla Peterson 19 Fredericksburg
8 89 Megan Ayers 18 Mechanicsville
9 91 Caylor Scales 14 Cartersville
10 102 Misha Handy 19 Farmville
11 145 Shaiyana Mitchell 14 Farmville
12 154 Kortnei Settle 13 Farmville
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
1 6 Allan Werechter 24 Midlothian
2 17 Jacob Mullins 22 Cartersville
3 25 Asim Shabbir 26 Farmville
4 34 Justin Reid 27 Farmville
5 47 Ryan Griffin 26 Nottoway
6 51 Kendrick Layman 22 Cumberland
7 67 Mike Kropf 25 Farmville
8 72 Winfield Willis 25 Farmville
9 118 Matt Dotten 25 Summit
10 144 Carter White 26 Powhatan

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NJ
VA

26:
29:
33:
34:
49:
:00:

33:
35:
48:
58:
59:
:00:

20:
21:
:59
22:
:39
25:
56:
59:
59:

21

22

26:
26:
27
31:
34:
36:
39:
39:
39:
45:
59:
:02:

21

17
49
44
49
45
47

29
01
54
31
22
48

09
07

12

29
55
05
09

50
51
50
36
03
31
16
16
33
57
42
08

:32
24 :
26:
28:
30:
32:
35:
36:
54:
59:

00
24
00
02
15
00
05
02
39

10:
11:
15:
18:
19:
19:

N J J o o

O 00 1 o

:29
: 38
10:
11:
16:
19:

53
14
03
37

49
18
47
53
10
37

:30
149
:06
:10
:19
: 14
122
19:
19:

04
05

:40
: 40
:59
10:
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39
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15
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15
28
31
32
35
40
43
49
71
78
79
81
94
100
112
113
114
115
117
119
123
131

11
26
48
84

20
42
52
54
62
66
73
80
86
92
98
101
110
140
142

16
21
37
44
45
83
96
107
136

55

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

Rachel Thomson 22 Farmville
Alyce Loeser 29 Farmville
Katie Harshman 28 Wingina
Courtenay Kelly 24 Richmond
Megan Pierson 25 Richmond
Sarah Loth 29 Farmville
Ann Dru Scruggs 29 Cullen
Lindsey Nichols 29 Meherrin
Lindsay Graybill 22 Farmville
Constance Garner 20 Farmville
Genny Ruff 21 Farmville
Allie Jarett 27 Nottoway
Eden Church 21 Farmville
Parker York 23 Rice
Melanie Scruggs 29 Cullen
Bettina Scales 24 Cartersville
Sherre Atkins 29 Rice
Brenda Richards 22 Green Bay
Caroline Vick 25 Meherrin
Anita Scales 23 Cartersville
Bridgette Bland 29 Farmville
Berkley Henshaw 25 Farmville
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Zane Harshman 34 Wingina
Dan Hearn 37 Powhatan
Ryan Stouffer 33 Farmville
Sam Jaboory 32 Madison Heights
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Mary Walton 36 Bumpass
Wendy Scruggs 35 Cullen
Rebecca Staton 35 Dillwyn
Ilsa Loeser 31 Farmville
Sarah Booker 37 Appomattox
Kelley Hearn 38 Powhatan
Jackie Murphy 35 Dillwyn
Sarah Reynolds 32 Farmville
Carrie Hayes 39 Lynchburg
Crystal Shepherd 31 Cullen
Kara Kitchen 32 Buckingham
Dani Murray 33 Farmville
Louise Waller 36 Farmville
Crystal Poindexter 34 Charlotte Court House
Shanika Mitchell 39 Farmville
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
Charles Motter 40 Farmville
Chris Seaver 44 Powhatan
Albert Bappert 41 Farmville
Christopher McMilli 44 Cumberland
Dennis Ownby 43 Cumberland
Andrew Elder 42 Pamplin
Raymond Pacheco 47 Richmond
Ross Amyx 46 Manakin Sabot
Tina Banton 47 Cumberland
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
Mattie Howell 44 Farmville
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90
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146

14
27
39
53
57
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36
38
59
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148

69
82
85
95
105
121
126

Kara Shorter 41 Crewe
Tanya Mayes 43 Richmond
Julie Ross 47 Farmville
Georgina Handy 44 Farmville
Rochelle Clabough 44 Appomattox
Amy Tucker 40 Powhatan
Daphne Burress 49 Manakin Sabot
Sheri McGuire 46 Farmville
Catherine Campbell 43 Powhatan
Michelle Lipscomb 47 Farmville
Kesha Brown 47 Farmville
Dana Kieran 42 Farmville
Megan Napier 46 Dillwyn
Amy Griffin 47 Nottoway
Cheri Raby 46 Cumberland
Valarie Bowles 43 Farmville
Catina Settle 41 Farmville
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 5
Richard Nuckols 58 Cumberland
Mike Kiehl 56 Farmville
Fred Fye 55 Crewe
Charles Ross 56 Farmville
Bruce Robinson 59 Cartersville
Jeffrey Scales 52 Cartersville
George Lewis 59 Ashland
Steve Griffin 55 Nottoway
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 -
Sue Bapties 57 Cumberland
Lee Bidwell 52 Farmville
Michele Corneau 50 Rice
Mindy Pierson 56 Farmville
Carol Thomson 56 Farmville
Jackie Sadler 50 Rice
Pj Shepherd 51 Wilsons
Dorrie Mullins 53 Cartersville
Onie McKenzie 56 Farmville
Bonna Lewis 58 Ashland
Olinga Scales 51 Cartersville
Kathryn Garrett 51 Powhattan
Kim White 52 Powhatan
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 6
Tim Pierson 66 Farmville
Tom Walton 66 Powhatan
Richard Walton 61 Powhattan
Nelson Harshman 69 Smithsburg
Larry Proffitt 65 Powhattan
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 -
Diane Walton 64 Powhatan
Regina Schwabe 65 Pamplin
Sally Paquette 60 Powhatan
Karla Wilson 67 Farmville
Jessica Ruff 61 Clarksville
Beverly Harshman 65 Smithsburg
Jo Ann Vaughan 68 Farmville

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 9
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1 23 Jimmy Gates 72 Rice VA 26:11 8:27

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
NO FINISHERS

EVENT TIMING/RESULTS: Riverside Runners, Inc. info@riversiderunner.com



